
Mass Intentions:  May 25 – June 14, 2014 

 

**   Intentions of the Parish 

 

May 25 Sunday   7:30am Dorothy Morrissey  + 

    9:00am ** 

  11:00am Int. of All Living & Deceased Mothers 

    5:30pm Jamila Bahdry  + 

May 26 Monday   9:00am Memorial Day 

May 27 Tuesday   6:30am Nellie Hebert  + 

    8:00am Peter Howley  + 

  12:15pm Clara Stein  + 

May 28 Wednesday   6:30am Bonnie Rae Lundin  + 

    8:00am William Lamm  + 

  12:15pm Mary Ann Brisbois  + 

May 29 Thursday   6:30am Joanne O’Day  + 

    8:00am Dec. Members of the Howley Family 

  12:15pm  

May 30 Friday   6:30am Leo Wakehouser  + 

    8:00am Int. of JoAnn Langfield  

  12:15pm Int. of Jan Krason   

May 31 Saturday   8:30am Marion Gilman  + 

    4:00pm Mary Beth Meyer  + 

    5:30pm Arturo P. Roa  + 

June 1 Sunday   7:30am Int. of All Fathers, Living and Deceased 

    9:00am ** 

  11:00am John Mrozek  + 

    5:30pm Int. of Joe Tiscia 

June 2 Monday   6:30am Margaret Poremba  + 

    8:00am Int. of Carrie Carmody 

  12:15pm George R. Baker  + 

June 3 Tuesday   6:30am Peter Tsiapas  + 

    8:00am Dick Brickell  + 

  12:15pm Clara Stein  + 

June 4 Wednesday   6:30am Bess Jamison  + 

    8:00am Int. of Shannon McElroy 

  12:15pm Lana Stathos  + 

June 5 Thursday   6:30am Elaine Egloff  + 

    8:00am Joanne O’Day  + 

  12:15pm Ellen Kirven  + 

June 6 Friday   6:30am Joan Denkhoff  + 

    8:00am Leo Wakehouse  + 

  12:15pm Int. of Eileen Brunkhardt 

June 7 Saturday   8:30am Michael John Adams  + 

    4:00pm Int. of Bonnie & Stanley Olenn  



    5:30pm Int. of Al Fathers, Living and Deceased 

June 8 Sunday   7:30am Joe Davies  + 

    9:00am ** 

  11:00am Donna White  + 

    5:30pm Jamila Bahdry  + 

June 9 Monday   6:30am Oliver Waite  + 

    8:00am Int. of Michael & Kathy Carr 

  12:15pm Lenny & Nick Plank  + 

June 10 Tuesday   6:30am Alice Vickers  + 

    8:00am William Lamm  + 

  12:15pm Clara Stein  + 

June 11 Wednesday   6:30am Mary Lou Bernardini  + 

    8:00am Sally Villeneuve  + 

  12:15pm Eduard Venegas  + 

June 12 Thursday   6:30am Joanne O’Day  + 

    8:00am Joseph & Patricia Hovorka  + 

  12:15pm Leo Wakehouse  + 

June 13 Friday   6:30am Int. of Liam McElroy 

    8:00am Int. of Msgr. J. Anthony McDaid 

  12:15pm Bob Owens  + 

June 14 Saturday   8:30am Int. of Clete & Irene Schroeder 

    4:00pm Ernest Mauro  + 

    5:30pm  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


